                     BKPCA Test Event History And Outcomes

	



	Outcomes
	%

	Year
	Month
	Day
	Date
	
	Red
	Amber
	Green
	Total
	At Risk

	2020

	
	January
	Saturday
	11th
	Rochdale AFC
	
	1
	3
	139
	143
	2.80%

	
	February
	Saturday
	8th
	Accrington Stanley FC
	
	10
	2
	109
	121
	9.92%

	CANCELLED
	March
	Sunday
	15th
	Manchester City FC
	
	
	
	
	
	

	CANCELLED
	April
	Saturday
	18th
	Oldham AFC
	
	
	
	
	
	

	RE-SCHEDULED
	May
	Sunday
	3rd
	Glenview Golf Club
	
	
	
	
	
	

	CANCELLED
	May
	Saturday
	16th
	Ipswich Town FC
	
	
	
	
	
	

	RE-SCHEDULED
	June
	Saturday
	13th
	Burnley FC
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	July
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	August
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	September
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	October
	Sunday
	4th
	Glenview Golf Club
	
	4
	5
	78
	87
	10.35%

	
	November
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	December
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



[bookmark: _GoBack]# January 2020 to October 2020 and November 2020 to December 2020 there were no events due to Covid restrictions. 
